1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 32
Lumens 4607
Efficacy 143
Replaces Up To 150W MH

DIM - DIMMABLE
XX- PHOTOCELL
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
LED30
*Standard Configuration.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
T3 - TYPE 3*
T4 - TYPE 4
BRZ - BRONZE*
WHT - WHITE*
BLK - BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM COLOUR
PC - PHOTOCELL*DIM -
DIM-0-10V
DIMMING*
DMS - DIMMING
MOTION SENSOR**
SMS - ON/OFF
SENSOR**
SP - 10 KV SURGE
PROTECTION
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH PHOTOCELLDRIVER OPTIONS
VEK1X